
 

LAND AUCTION 

  

Living Trust 



Auction Location 
Crocker Hills Bar & Grill, Crocker, SD. 

Sale Time: 10:00 AM. 

 
Welcome 

     We invite and welcome you to our public auction!  This is 
an excellent opportunity to add Clark County / Crocker Area 
Grassland to your portfolio.   
 
 
 

Legal Description 
NE ¼ , NW ¼ & 

W ½ of SW ¼ of 11-119-59, 
Warren Twp, Clark County, SD 

 

 
 

 

RANCHING, HUNTING & INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES! 
 
 
 

* Buyers have the right to operate in 2024! * 
 

  ** EWP-FP / Emergency Watershed Program 
Floodplain Easement ** 

 
 
 

Disclaimer:  While we feel that all information is correct, 

it is your responsibility as buyers to research any/all 
information to your own satisfaction.   
 
 
 





Terms 
Successful bidder(s) will deposit 10% down as irrevocable 
earnest money on day of sale.  The balance will be due at 
closing which will be within 45 days of date of sale.  The cost 
of title insurance and closing service fees will be divided 
equally between buyer and seller.  The Closing Agent is Tom 
Sannes - Delaney, Nielsen & Sannes Law Office, Webster, 
SD.  Jark/Worlie Auction, LLC and Tom Sannes are acting as 
agents for sellers.  Possession will be given at closing.  The 
2024 real estate taxes will be paid by buyer.  Sellers will 
convey to buyer any gas, oil, mineral or hunting rights now 
owned.  Sellers reserve the right to accept or reject any or 
all bids.  Announcements made on day of sale shall take 
precedence over written advertisements.  This package is 
offered subject to any rights, easements, restrictions and/or 
reservations of record.  No buyer contingencies of any kind 
– have financial arrangements secured prior to bidding.



To be offered 

N ½ of 11-119-59 & 
 W ½ of SW ¼ of 11-119-59, 

 Warren Twp, Clark County, SD 

This tract is offered $_____x 400 acres. 

This package is all Native Grass / Pasture. 
It is cross fenced into 3 units - each with a dugout.  It also 
includes 2 Scraper Tire water tanks that are shared 
between the 3 units (Clark Rural Water Private Line).  It was 
sprayed in fall of ’23 and has been sprayed every 3rd year 
since 2000.  It has an EWP-FP / Emergency Watershed 
Program Floodplain Easement.   Seller agrees to a 
compatible use agreement every 5 years since enrollment.

** Possession in 2024 ** 

COUNTY PARCEL RATINGS: 
 .478, .419, .262

SURETY RANGE PRODUCTION: 
3590.6 lbs. / acre / year 

2023 COMBINED REAL ESTATE TAXES:  
$2,383.78 

LOCATION 
From CROCKER, SD - go 6 miles West (Hwy 20) & 1 mile 
North (416 Ave).  From CONDE, SD - go 3 miles South (Hwy 
37), 10 miles East (Hwy 20) & 1 mile North (416 Ave).  From 
RAYMOND, SD - go 14 miles North (414 Ave), 2 miles East 
(Hwy 20) & 1 mile North (416 Ave). 
          Note:  416 Ave. is a minimum maintenance road.   



Clark County
South Dakota

2/23/2024

Boundary Center: 45° 7' 51.39,  -97° 53' 32.81

Aerial Map

11-119N-59W

0ft 810ft 1620ft

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 

https://maps.google.com/?q=45.130943,-97.892448




State: South Dakota
ClarkCounty:
11-119N-59WLocation:

Township: Warren
Acres: 385.85
Date: 2/23/2024

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS. 

Area Symbol: SD025, Soil Area Version: 26

Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field PI Legend Non­Irr Class
*c 

Range Production (lbs/acre/yr) Productivity Index

BrD Buse­Barnes loams, 9 to 20 percent slopes 177.16 45.9% VIe 3215 30

BcC Barnes­Buse­Svea loams, 2 to 9 percent slopes 116.08 30.1% IIIe 3592 64

RsC Renshaw­Sioux complex, coteau, 6 to 9 percent
slopes

39.05 10.1% IVe 2343 28

Pa Parnell silty clay loam 27.75 7.2% Vw 6712 31

ByE Buse­Langhei complex, 15 to 40 percent slopes 9.88 2.6% VIIe 3063 8

Ss Southam silty clay loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 8.34 2.2% VIIIw 6972 10

BcB Barnes­Buse­Svea loams, 1 to 6 percent slopes 4.02 1.0% IIe 3696 77

Va Vallers­Hamerly loams 1.69 0.4% IVw 4894 62

Dv Divide loam 1.03 0.3% IIIs 4154 55

Od Oldham silty clay loam 0.85 0.2% Vw 6296 31

Weighted Average 4.83 3590.6 39.8

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method



1,752.7

1,884.0

1,786.3

25.26 ft

Topography Contours

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

Interval(ft):

0ft 842ft 1684ftSource: USGS 3 meter dem

Boundary Center: 45° 7' 51.39,  -97° 53' 32.81

2/29/2024

Range: 131.3

4.0

Clark County

11-119N-59W

South Dakota

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 














	Duerre Land Booklet
	Land Booklet
	Land Booklet
	Land Booklet
	Surety Soil Map
	Binder1
	Picture page
	FSA Map
	Floodplain Easement

	Booklet Cover

	Surety Aerial Map
	Surety Topography

	Duerre Land Booklet 




